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ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Votre temps  fnstant T

NG
370
350
372
428
241
246
234
411
279
531
423
210
302
508
357
355
382
504
289
245
502
304
532
500
327
281
486
560
534
280
426
239
238
328
202
226
484
548
201
248
243
369
482
244
235
386
242
233
495
546
485
483
225
541
509
480
511
410
396
506
295
354
284
359
322
479
283
207

Nom

L I SIGISCAR Elisa

L I BACCICHET Ondine

[ I EL ACHHEB Jinane

[ I LASBUGUES Lou

[ I DEVARIEUX Loelia

L I CAVE Annabelle

[ I REBOUL Thalie

[ I BENANI Amel

[ I DAYDE Lise

L I URBAN Maelle

[ I PASERO Margot

[ I LAMMOUCHI Margaux
[ 0 CHAPELLIER Emma
[ I LUBAT-PIERRE Carla
[ 1 DJEBLI Wafaa

[ I BINALI Maouwa

[L_H OULHIT Nassima

[ I GIVELET NORMANT Adeé.
L I POINSIGNON Aurelie
[ I FRANCE BONNET Lilou
[ I CAMPANINI Jade

[ I GARCIA Paloma

L CHAVANON Morgane
.l DERQUENNE Charlotte
L I GIORGI Ines

L 0 ZACCARO Louna

[ I AYEBE Shana

[ I MORALES Loanne

[ 0 CALLET Jeanne

[ I DAYDE Clea

[ I RAOUX Solene

LI CARVANNEC Alexandra
L 0 COSTERASTE Julia

[ I RIOS camille

[ H ZAHND carla

L I ZIBOUCHE Clara

[ I CARRET Pauline

L Il FONTUGNE Noemie
L I CORNEZ Pilla

[ I DELAY Anais

[ I DI CESARE Carla

[ I PERU Romy

L I AZAME Jeanne

[ I ROCHE Léa

[L_ COMPAGNON Livia
LI BOINLADA Naoumi

[ I MOISE Matea

[ I BELAZZOUG Aliyah

L I CORADAZZI Celia

[ I BAIK Selma

L I DUVERMY Tess

[ I MARSEILLE Abigaelle
Ll HABOUCHE Eleonor
[ I REBOUX Hena

L I BRETAGNON Oceane
[ H GUILLINY Justine

L I DURAND Sarah

L CASTANG Flora

[ 1 ADARBI Nawell

[ 0 PLADELLORENS Cloé
[ Il DUCHEMIN Anna

[ I RIDJALI Tavavie

[ H EL MAHROUQ Meissane
[ _HAYDI Imane

[ I MANTEGARI Jeanne
L HVITycia

[ I MATEO Vanessa

[ HPIEILLER Chloé

Sexe

m
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Classement général
Cross (30) UNSS - BF

Cat

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Class
: cat
1
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Club / Team

JEAN ROSTAND
CAPOUCHINE

JEAN ROSTAND
GEORGE VILLE

JEAN RACINE

JEAN RACINE

JEAN RACINE

ROMAIN ROLLAND
ELSA TRIOLET

LOU REDOUNET
GEORGE VILLE

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE
LA GARDONNENQUE
JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
CONDORCET
CONDORCET

JULES VERNE

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
EUGENE VIGNE

JEAN RACINE

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
LA GARDONNENQUE
LOU REDOUNET

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
VIA DOMITIA

ELSA TRIOLET
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
LE MOURION

LOU REDOUNET

ELSA TRIOLET
GEORGE VILLE

JEAN RACINE

JEAN RACINE

VIA DOMITIA

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE
DIDEROT

CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
LA GARRIGUETTE
IRENE JOLIOT CURIE
HENRI PITOT

JEAN RACINE

JEAN ROSTAND
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
JEAN RACINE

JEAN RACINE

JULES VERNE

JEAN RACINE

JEAN MOULIN

PAUL VALERY

LA VALLEE VERTE
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
DIDEROT

LOU REDOUNET

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
GASTON DOUMERGUE
MONT DUPLAN

JULES VERNE

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
LE CASTELLAS
CONDORCET

ELSA TRIOLET
CONDORCET

VIA DOMITIA

CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
ELSA TRIOLET

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE

Page 1/5

Vitesse

00:07:49
00:07:52
00:07:57
00:08:04
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:23
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:27
00:08:35
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:42
00:08:42
00:08:44
00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:08:53
00:08:54
00:08:57
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:00
00:09:00
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:06
00:09:07
00:09:08
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:11
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:14
00:09:16
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:26
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:28

25/11/2015

15,35 km/h
15,25 km/h
15,09 km/h
14,88 km/h
14,66 km/h
14,66 km/h
14,31 km/h
14,23 km/h
14,20 km/h
14,20 km/h
13,98 km/h
13,90 km/h
13,90 km/h
13,87 km/h
13,79 km/h
13,79 km/h
13,74 km/h
13,69 km/h
13,69 km/h
13,66 km/h
13,64 km/h
13,53 km/h
13,51 km/h
13,51 km/h
13,48 km/h
13,41 km/h
13,36 km/h
13,36 km/h
13,36 km/h
13,33 km/h
13,33 km/h
13,33 km/h
13,28 km/h
13,26 km/h
13,26 km/h
13,24 km/h
13,24 km/h
13,24 km/h
13,19 km/h
13,16 km/h
13,14 km/h
13,14 km/h
13,09 km/h
13,07 km/h
13,02 km/h
13,02 km/h
13,02 km/h
13,00 km/h
13,00 km/h
13,00 km/h
12,95 km/h
12,88 km/h
12,83 km/h
12,83 km/h
12,81 km/h
12,81 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,77 km/h
12,74 km/h
12,72 km/h
12,72 km/h
12,70 km/h
12,68 km/h

18:18
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Pos

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Votre temps  fnstant T

NG
561
231
477
559
306
275
205
237
204
353
203
236
251
323
475
568
476
318
250
317
424

Nom

[ I ARMENGAUD Lola
[ I BACHER Elsa

L I VERDIER Beatrice
L I BIGONNET Inés

[ I CHABERT Canille
L HATTARD Flora

[ I FABREGUE Amandine
[ I HEIM Jeanne

[ I PAULUS Alyssa

[ _HJAOU Yasmina

[ I MARTELLI Melina
L 0 IMBERT Laura

[ 0 LEVEN Pauline

[ I LECLAIRE Melanie
[ I BOURRET Marion
L I BOLIVAR Morabia
[ I RIGOLI Melissa

[ I ATMANI Selma

[ I REYNE Margaux

[ I ABAHMAOUI Cassie
[ SENHADJI Juliette

30281 [ I ESCUDERO Maelle

415
247
325
533
209
564
539
315
265
544
418

[ HLK'HIEL Yasmine

L I SAARBACH Lisa

[ I GERMAIN Marie Louise
L 0 EZAN Juliette

LI DUPLISSY Mathilde
[ I GINESTE Anna

[ I MEGIAS Eloise

[ I DAVAL Anaéle

L I LOUANCHI Leyla

L I MERIGOT Orlane

[ 1 BOUTAIBI Waffa

30275 [[ I HERAUD Marion

555
330
360
380
269
212
425
492
397
481
571
510
494
496
490
543
311
540
345
579
287
291
206
260
499
326
427
337
563
305
309
348
478
310

[ I AGUILI Romayssa

L I DELOHEN Enza
[L_I SAID ALI Chakilah

[ I BEAUDOIN Emma

[ I SCHAFFAUSSER Lily
[ I SEBAA Kassylda

[ 1 SUBIRANA Rachel

[ 0 CARLOZ Capucine
LI ADRKANE Anissa

L I LE BORGNE Ornella
[ I BOUIREL Jade

[ 0 THIBAULT Coline

L Il DELORME Solenne
[ I SALABERT Laura

[ HEL IDRISSI Lila

L I SOULIER Lara

[ Il DORCKEL-BRIONNE Ana
[ I MOURET Emma

[ 0 TAHRAOUI Nesrine
L | BOURREL Manon

[ I SERRA Amelie

[ H EL OUARDI Soukayna
L I SCHAFFER Clara

L I FELICETTI Camille
[ I BARTHEE Shana

L I MANCO Elsa

[ HLUCA Ines

[ I PEREIRA Lara

[ 0 NATHHORST Alice
L I VERON Dana

[ I LETESSIER Sarah

[ I BEYRAC Sasha

[ I ROSSI Meava

[ 0 ZOUHAIR Soukaina

Sexe

m
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Classement général
Cross (30) UNSS - BF

Cat

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Class
: cat
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Club / Team
LE MOURION
JEAN MOULIN
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
LE MOURION

DE CALVISSON

GERARD PHILIPE

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE

JEAN RACINE

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE
CONDORCET

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE

JEAN RACINE

HENRI PITOT

VIA DOMITIA

CLAUDIE HAIGNERE

ROGER CONTREPAS
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
GALLARGUES LE MONTUEUX
HENRI PITOT

GALLARGUES LE MONTUEUX
GEORGE VILLE
GALLARGUES LE MONTUEUX
ROMAIN ROLLAND

HENRI PITOT

VIA DOMITIA

LOU REDOUNET

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE

LE MOURION

LOU REDOUNET
GALLARGUES LE MONTUEUX
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
LA VALLEE VERTE

ROMAIN ROLLAND

LA GARRIGUETTE
VIA DOMITIA
DIDEROT NIMES
JULES VALLES
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
ALPHONSE DAUDET
GEORGE VILLE
PAUL VALERY
JULES VERNE
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
ROGER CONTREPAS
GASTON DOUMERGUE
PAUL VALERY

PAUL VALERY

PAUL VALERY

LA VALLEE VERTE
DE CALVISSON

LOU REDOUNET
CAPOUCHINE

DU BOSQUET
EUGENE VIGNE
EUGENE VIGNE
IRENE JOLIOT CURIE
HENRI PITOT

PAUL VALERY

VIA DOMITIA
GEORGE VILLE

VIA DOMITIA

LE MOURION

LA GARDONNENQUE
DE CALVISSON
CAPOUCHINE
CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
DE CALVISSON

Page 2/5

Vitesse

00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:32
00:09:34
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:35
00:09:37
00:09:38
00:09:38
00:09:38
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:44
00:09:44
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:51
00:09:52
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:09:55
00:09:55
00:09:55
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:09:57
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:03
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:09
00:10:11
00:10:12
00:10:12
00:10:13
00:10:17
00:10:20
00:10:20
00:10:21
00:10:22
00:10:22
00:10:23
00:10:24

25/11/2015

12,68 km/h
12,68 km/h
12,65 km/h
12,63 km/h
12,63 km/h
12,61 km/h
12,59 km/h
12,59 km/h
12,54 km/h
12,52 km/h
12,52 km/h
12,52 km/h
12,52 km/h
12,48 km/h
12,46 km/h
12,46 km/h
12,46 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,41 km/h
12,39 km/h
12,39 km/h
12,37 km/h
12,33 km/h
12,33 km/h
12,31 km/h
12,29 km/h
12,25 km/h
12,22 km/h
12,18 km/h
12,16 km/h
12,12 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,06 km/h
12,06 km/h
12,06 km/h
12,04 km/h
12,02 km/h
12,02 km/h
12,00 km/h
12,00 km/h
11,96 km/h
11,96 km/h
11,94 km/h
11,90 km/h
11,88 km/h
11,88 km/h
11,84 km/h
11,84 km/h
11,82 km/h
11,82 km/h
11,78 km/h
11,77 km/h
11,77 km/h
11,75 km/h
11,67 km/h
11,61 km/h
11,61 km/h
11,59 km/h
11,58 km/h
11,58 km/h
11,56 km/h
11,54 km/h

18:18



'

-

Pos

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Votre temps  fnstant T

N° Nom
30278 [ I BOCCHIA Marie
338 [ [ BOYER Clara
356 [l FADOULI Nassira
562 [ Il PAPIN Alexandra
224 [[ ] LOISEAU Ophelie
30298 [ Il BAUDRY Justine
558 [ I GARCIA Léa
553 [ I MIDAVAINE Samshana
366 [ Il BROUARDELLE Sarah
335 [ ] CHAMBON Manon
507 [ Il ROCHE Océane
557 [ Il TORTOSA Telia
536 [ I PAUTRAT Jeanne

333 [ ] KREYDENWEISS Juliett.

501 [ I BERGERON Léna
331 [ [l OMARA Imane
290 [ HHAJJI Danae

491 [ I PLANTEVIN Lilie
282 [ MOLINIE Amandine
262 [ I BRUN Albane

551 [ I BRISARD-TROUILLET Ca.

545 [ [ BERNARDIN Typhéne
307 [l PFAUTI Faustine

303 [ I NDJALI Sarah

336 [ I CHAGDALI Sarah
487 [ I DIAZ llona

270 [ _H TALLA Fatine

288 [ I ECH-CHALYOUAT Soumia

367 [ I JOURDAN Juliette
229 [ I DESAIN Jeanne
420 [l JURISIC Anouchka
406 [ I BESSE Coline

391 [ I MOUAOUIA Amal
547 [ [ SADAK Amina

389 [ I TALIBI Samah

312 [ Il MONNIER Chloé
512 [ JROUX Liv

253 [ ] MOREAU Chloé
272 | JLEYDIER Camille
570 [ I THOREL Iris

299 [ I BARBERO Prescillia
580 [ [ KOUBAA Ines

342 [ I ROLAND Cassandra
381 [ I HADDOUTI Dalila
565 [l BENRABHA Oumaima
293 [ I PASCAL Sharlyne
581 [ I LAROUSSE Laura

218 | I FERNANDES Cassandra

257 |l BOURGEOIS Chloé

321 [ I REYMOND BURDIN Clara

572 [ Il BORE Marion

344 [ I HENNEBELLE Jade
363 [0 LAHLAFI Wiam
319 [ I MHOUDOIR Inaia
404 [ [l ZIDANI Souha

505 [ HJULIEN Camille

2390 [ I WUILLEME-AGNIE Maé

542 [ Il AUGARDE Romane
398 [ I ABDEN Marwa

261 | I GARDET Sandie
578 [ I ANSAULT Ambre
383 [ I IBRAHIM Mayssara
249 [ I TISON Adéle

549 [ [l REZOUGUI Yasmine
259 [ ] ACHAMLAL Firdaous
577 [ I MAYQUES Maeva
376 [ Il DOUMA Sofia

413 [ I NORZAMANE Kawthar

Sexe

m
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Classement général
Cross (30) UNSS - BF

Cat

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Class
: cat
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Club / Team

IRENE JOLIOT CURIE
VIA DOMITIA
CONDORCET

LE MOURION
DIDEROT

DU BOSQUET

LE MOURION

LA GARRIGUETTE
FEUCHERES

VIA DOMITIA

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
LE MOURION

LOU REDOUNET

VIA DOMITIA

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
VIA DOMITIA

EUGENE VIGNE

PAUL VALERY

ELSA TRIOLET
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
LA GARRIGUETTE

LA VALLEE VERTE

DE CALVISSON

LA GARDONNENQUE
VIA DOMITIA

PAUL VALERY
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
EUGENE VIGNE
FEUCHERES

JEAN MOULIN

ROMAIN ROLLAND
MONT DUPLAN

JULES VERNE

LA GARRIGUETTE
JULES VERNE

DE CALVISSON
GASTON DOUMERGUE
HENRI PITOT
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
ROGER CONTREPAS
LE CASTELLAS

DU BOSQUET
CAPOUCHINE

JULES VALLES
ROGER CONTREPAS
LE CASTELLAS

DU BOSQUET
ALPHONSE DAUDET
HENRI PITOT

VIA DOMITIA

ROGER CONTREPAS
CAPOUCHINE
FEUCHERES

VIA DOMITIA

LES OLIVIERS

JEAN BAPTISTE DUMAS
LA VALLEE VERTE

LA VALLEE VERTE
JULES VERNE

HENRI PITOT

DU BOSQUET

JULES VERNE

HENRI PITOT

LA GARRIGUETTE
HENRI PITOT

IME ROCHEBELLE
JULES VALLES
ROMAIN ROLLAND

Page 3/5

Vitesse

00:10:26
00:10:26
00:10:26
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:32
00:10:33
00:10:33
00:10:34
00:10:36
00:10:36
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:43
00:10:45
00:10:45
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:10:55
00:10:55
00:10:56
00:10:56
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:07
00:11:09
00:11:11
00:11:11
00:11:12
00:11:13
00:11:15
00:11:17
00:11:17
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:25
00:11:27
00:11:33
00:11:34
00:11:34
00:11:35
00:11:35
00:11:39
00:11:39
00:11:53
00:11:55
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:11:58
00:12:05
00:12:05
00:12:08

25/11/2015

11,50 km/h
11,50 km/h
11,50 km/h
11,47 km/h
11,47 km/h
11,47 km/h
11,45 km/h
11,45 km/h
11,43 km/h
11,43 km/h
11,39 km/h
11,39 km/h
11,37 km/h
11,37 km/h
11,36 km/h
11,32 km/h
11,32 km/h
11,30 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,25 km/h
11,23 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,16 km/h
11,16 km/h
11,15 km/h
11,09 km/h
11,04 km/h
11,01 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,98 km/h
10,98 km/h
10,96 km/h
10,89 km/h
10,86 km/h
10,84 km/h
10,84 km/h
10,80 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,73 km/h
10,73 km/h
10,71 km/h
10,70 km/h
10,67 km/h
10,64 km/h
10,64 km/h
10,62 km/h
10,60 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,59 km/h
10,56 km/h
10,51 km/h
10,48 km/h
10,39 km/h
10,38 km/h
10,38 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,36 km/h
10,30 km/h
10,30 km/h
10,10 km/h
10,07 km/h
10,06 km/h
10,04 km/h
10,08 km/h
9,93 km/h

9,93 km/h

9,89 km/h

18:18



'

-

Pos

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Votre temps  fnstant T

NG
364
567
388
375
215
221
402
213
488
493
297
489
298
387
392
300
301
271
407
403
377
266
414
422
385
395
276
223
566
569
228
227
343
220
412
351
347
419
346
286
278
285
384
352
296
421
349
417
416
448
373
374
513
576
378
497
361
400
371
390
222
394
211
277
320
498
401
379

Nom

[ I ROUSSILLON Ambre
[ I BRISCIANO Oceane

[ I ABDERRAHMANE Norah
[ I MAOUIR Assya

L I BONIFAS Yasmine

L _HLICARI Lucille

[ 0 GHIYATI Cleo

[ I BALAVOINE Ines

[ I GHIANDONNI Marilou
[ I MUGLIA carla

[ I JOUANE Oceane

L I GALERA Laura

[ I DIZDAROGLU Maelle
[ I SADDOUKI Sfia

[ I SAIDANI Sabira

[ I HIEBLER Serena

L I BENOIT Anne-Lise

[ I KLEIN Anaya

[ 0 RAMI Anissa

[ I SUNTHBOCUS Usthan
[ I MO0JzI Hafssa

[ I COMTE Agathe

[ I BOUSBAA Samia

[ I TRARI Fatiha

L0 AHMED Moinecha

[ I HABLI Nada

[ I VEYRENC Morgane

[ I RODRIGUEZ Elsa

[ I DELRIO Maelis

L I DIOUF Noa

[ I WAHIB Siham

L H VILLARET Aurélie

L I LEDDA Chloe

[ I BENJEDDOU Amina

[ I ABBOUB Chayma

LI ZENASNI Yasmine

[ I TAYLAMEE GIZA Maloya
L I ALI SOUFFOU Anais

[ I RIDOUANE Sonnya

L I DAHBI Sofia

[ HzAIT selma

[ I DUARTE REBELO Filipa
[ _H ALI ATHOUMANI Nasmie

[[ 1 BOULAHDID-DAUMAS Lin.

[ I HEUZEY Estelle

L 0 EL FAKIR Kenza

[ H ELHADI Narjis

[ I SOLTANI Sabrina

[L I sAADOU Meryam

[ I BERTOUI Enora

L EL HASSANI Kenza

[ HIELLOUL Myriam

[ I NOEL Emma

[ I LEOST Pascaline

[ 0 JAMAI Chaima

L I PASTOR Justine

[ I CHETIOUI Sarah

[ J AOULAD EL KHATABI Sa.
[ 0 MELIANI Cheyna

[ I AOUFOUNA MADI Floren.
[ H CHALAL Melanie

L HHASSANALY Ounaida
[ I comBls cédrine

[ 0 ZIANI Assia

[ I CARRE Solenne

L I SOUFI Amel

L I CRAPOULET Oceane
[ I KHARBACH Ahlam

Sexe

m

1 T ETE TR T TR T ETE T T T TR T T TR TR TR TS ST TR T T ST ST TR TS TR TR TR T T ETE TR TR T T ETE T

Classement général
Cross (30) UNSS - BF

Cat

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Class
: cat
205

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Club / Team

FEUCHERES

ROGER CONTREPAS
JULES VERNE
JULES VALLES
ALPHONSE DAUDET
ALPHONSE DAUDET
LES OLIVIERS
ALPHONSE DAUDET
PAUL VALERY

PAUL VALERY

LE CASTELLAS
PAUL VALERY

LE CASTELLAS
JULES VERNE
JULES VERNE

LA GARDONNENQUE
LA GARDONNENQUE
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
MONT DUPLAN

LES OLIVIERS
JULES VALLES
BERNARD DE VENTADOUR
ROMAIN ROLLAND
ROMAIN ROLLAND
JULES VERNE
JULES VERNE
GERARD PHILIPE
DIDEROT

ROGER CONTREPAS
ROGER CONTREPAS
JEAN MOULIN

JEAN MOULIN
CAPOUCHINE
ALPHONSE DAUDET
ROMAIN ROLLAND
CAPOUCHINE
CAPOUCHINE
ROMAIN ROLLAND
CAPOUCHINE
EUGENE VIGNE
GERARD PHILIPE
EUGENE VIGNE
JULES VERNE
CAPOUCHINE

LE CASTELLAS
ROMAIN ROLLAND
CAPOUCHINE
ROMAIN ROLLAND
ROMAIN ROLLAND
VOLTAIRE

JULES VALLES
JULES VALLES
GASTON DOUMERGUE
IME ROCHEBELLE
JULES VALLES

PAUL VALERY
DIDEROT NIMES
JULES VERNE

JEAN ROSTAND
JULES VERNE
ALPHONSE DAUDET
JULES VERNE
ALPHONSE DAUDET
GERARD PHILIPE
VIA DOMITIA

PAUL VALERY
JULES VERNE
JULES VALLES
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Vitesse

00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:11
00:12:13
00:12:16
00:12:16
00:12:19
00:12:21
00:12:21
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:24
00:12:27
00:12:30
00:12:32
00:12:32
00:12:32
00:12:33
00:12:34
00:12:36
00:12:40
00:12:41
00:12:42
00:12:43
00:12:46
00:12:57
00:13:00
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:15
00:13:22
00:13:38
00:13:41
00:13:46
00:13:46
00:14:04
00:14:07
00:14:07
00:14:16
00:14:17
00:14:17
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:23
00:14:26
00:14:26
00:14:26
00:14:29
00:14:32
00:14:36
00:14:40
00:14:42
00:14:50
00:14:51
00:14:51
00:15:01
00:15:02
00:15:02
00:15:09
00:15:09
00:15:33
00:15:34
00:15:34
00:17:51
00:49:27
01:52:18
01:52:18

25/11/2015

9,88 km/h
9,86 km/h
9,85 km/h
9,82 km/h
9,78 km/h
9,78 km/h
9,74 km/h
9,72 km/h
9,72 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,68 km/h
9,64 km/h
9,60 km/h
9,57 km/h
9,57 km/h
9,57 km/h
9,56 km/h
9,55 km/h
9,52 km/h
9,47 km/h
9,46 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,44 km/h
9,40 km/h
9,27 km/h
9,23 km/h
9,15 km/h
9,14 km/h
9,06 km/h
8,98 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,77 km/h
8,72 km/h
8,72 km/h
8,53 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,41 km/h
8,40 km/h
8,40 km/h
8,36 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,34 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,29 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,22 km/h
8,18 km/h
8,16 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,08 km/h
8,08 km/h
7,99 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,92 km/h
7,92 km/h
7,72 km/h
7,71 km/h
7,71 km/h
6,72 km/h
2,43 km/h
1,07 km/h
1,07 km/h

18:18



Vatre temps 4 [instant T

405
219
217
216

Nom

L HzAAJ Assia

L H ATIKENT Cerine

[L_Il SEBAA Maileyne

[ I CHACHE Sabrina

Sexe
F.

F.
F.
E

Classement général
Cross (30) UNSS - BF

Cat

BE
BE
BE
BE

Class
: cat
273 MONT DUPLAN
274 ALPHONSE DAUDET
275 ALPHONSE DAUDET
276 ALPHONSE DAUDET

Club / Team
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Vitesse

01:52:34
01:52:54
01:52:54
01:52:54

25/11/2015
18:18
1,07 km/h
1,06 km/h
1,06 km/h
1,06 km/h



